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STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

 

Attn: All Students 

 

Sub: Grievance Cell 

 

It is hereby notified to all the students that a Grievance Cell has been constituted to resolve the 

grievances of students. A student with any grievance may either meet personally or through 

phone/mail to the following members for necessary help. 

 

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF MEMBER DESIGNATION MOBILE 

NO. 

E-MAIL ID 

1 Prof. P. S. Rao Dean-SoET (Chairperson) 7780696917 psrao@cutm.ac.in  

2 Prof. S. P. Nanda Dean (Admin.) MSSSoA 

(Convenor) 

9437381997 spnanda@cutm.ac.in  

3 Prof. M. Devender 

Reddy 

Dean, MSSSoA 9440940950 devender.reddy@cutm.ac.in 

4 Prof. Ashok Misra Dean - SoAS 9437123384 ashok.misra@cutm.ac.in 

5 Prof. Mir Sadat Ali Dean – SoVET  9437619974 sadat.ali@cutm.ac.in 

6 Prof. Subhendu Kumar 

Mishra 

PGP Coordinator  subhendu@cutm.ac.in  

7 Prof. Prajna Pani Professor Deptt. of English 9437197131 prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in 

8 Prof. Sandipan Pine Dy. Registrar (Admin.) 7978815760 deputyregistrar@cutm.ac.in  

9 Mr. Manoj Ku 

Mohapatra 

Sr. Accounts Officer 9337672481 manojmahapatra@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

The Committee will meet of Friday of every week to resolve the grievances, if any. 
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